S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPIQS9600.5AN  © 2015 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  15/04
Model
IQS-9601-03-B04 = One slot, 1 x 2 coupler 10/90
IQS-9601-03-B05 = One slot, 1 x 2 coupler 1/99
IQS-9601-03-B06 = One slot, 1 x 2 coupler 50/50
IQS-9601-03-B10 = One slot, 1 x 2 coupler 5/95
IQS-9601-03-B11 = One slot, 1 x 2 coupler 25/75
IQS-9601-05-B07 = One slot, 1 x 4 coupler
25/25/25/25
IQS-9602-09-B08 = Two slots, 1 x 8 coupler (C band)
IQS-9602-09-B09 = Two slots, 1 x 8 coupler (L band)
Example: IQS-9601-03-B04-EI-EUI-89
Model
IQS-9601-00 = One slot, no predrilled hole
IQS-9601-03 = One slot with three connectors
IQS-9601-05 = One slot with five connectors
IQS-9602-00 = Two slots, no predrilled hole
IQS-9602-09 = Two slots with nine connectors
IQS-9602-13 = Two slots with thirteen connectors
Example: IQS-9601-03-B04-EI-EUI-89
IQS-96XX-XX IQS-96XX-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
(EI only)
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST (EI only)
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model IQS-9601 IQS-9602
Number of slots 1 2
Size (H x W x D) 12.5 cm x 3.6 cm x 28.2 cm
4 15/16  in x 1 7/16  in x 11 1/8 in
12.5 cm x 7.4 cm x 28.2 cm